PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidate have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (AGRONOMY) (BS-17)

ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF FIVE (05) YEARS IN THE

RESEARCH WING OF AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/20100562

2/20100298

3/20100431

4/20100260

5/20100441

6/20100207

7/20100569

8/20100473

9/20100194

10/20100312

11/20100391

12/20100325

13/20100468

14/20100245

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

EHSAN UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

KASHIF SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB SHAHID

AHSAN MUBARAK
MUBARAK ALI

AHMAD JAWAD
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

SAEED AHMAD
GHULAM HUSSAIN

AAMIR SHEHZAD
GHULAM QASIM

RABIA NADEEM
IMTIAZ NADEEM

HAJRA PARVEEN
GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD JUNAID I1QBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AHSAN IFTIKHAR
MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR KHAN

1JAZ HUSSAIN
NAZEER AHMAD

BINISH ALI
CH MUHAMMAD ALI

SHAHID NAZEER
AMEER ALI

HASEEB AHMAD FIAZ
MUHAMMAD FIAZ

DOMICILE

SAHIWAL

BAHAWAL NAGAR

MIANWALI

BAHAWAL NAGAR

M. GARH

JHANG

FAISALABAD

CHAKWAL

VEHARI

VEHARI

M. GARH

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA
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23 Posts of Scientific Officer (Agronomy) (BS-17) in the Agriculture

MERIT/APP.

NO.

15/20100239

16/20100317

17/20100454

18/20100472

19/20100222

20/20100291

21/20100404

22/20100361

Note: -

DATED:
CASE NO.

Department

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

NASIR MEHMOOD KHAN
WAZIR KHAN

ALl AHMAD
HAJI ABDUL AZIZ

ADEEL AHMAD
FAQEER HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN BAJWA
SAEED ZAFAR BAJWA

AGHA FAHAD YASEEN
DR. MUHAMMAD YASEEN

MUHAMMAD ASIF JAMAL
MUHAMMAD JAMAL

WAJEEH UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

AREEJ FATIMA
MUHAMMAD IKRAM

DOMICILE

MIANWALI

LAYYAH

SHEIKHUPURA

GUJRANWALA

SAHIWAL

RAJANPUR

LAYYAH

KASUR

One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant
due to non-availability of candidate.

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

27-05-2025
115-RG-2024
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