## pPSc

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidate have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (AGRONOMY) (BS-17)</u>

ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF FIVE (05) YEARS IN THE RESEARCH WING OF AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	<b>AGAINST OPEN MERIT</b>	
1/20100562	EHSAN UL HAQ MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	SAHIWAL
2/20100298	KASHIF SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD YAQOOB SHAHID	BAHAWAL NAGAR
3/20100431	AHSAN MUBARAK MUBARAK ALI	MIANWALI
4/20100260	AHMAD JAWAD MUHAMMAD AKRAM	BAHAWAL NAGAR
5/20100441	SAEED AHMAD GHULAM HUSSAIN	M. GARH
6/20100207	AAMIR SHEHZAD GHULAM QASIM	JHANG
7/20100569	RABIA NADEEM IMTIAZ NADEEM	FAISALABAD
8/20100473	HAJRA PARVEEN GHULAM MUSTAFA	CHAKWAL
9/20100194	MUHAMMAD JUNAID IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	VEHARI
10/20100312	MUHAMMAD AHSAN IFTIKHAR MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR KHAN	VEHARI
11/20100391	IJAZ HUSSAIN NAZEER AHMAD	M. GARH
12/20100325	BINISH ALI CH MUHAMMAD ALI	CHINIOT
13/20100468	SHAHID NAZEER AMEER ALI	FAISALABAD
14/20100245	HASEEB AHMAD FIAZ MUHAMMAD FIAZ	SARGODHA

Page 1 of 2

## 23 Posts of Scientific Officer (Agronomy) (BS-17) in the Agriculture <u>Department</u>

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
15/20100239	NASIR MEHMOOD KHAN WAZIR KHAN	MIANWALI
16/20100317	ALI AHMAD HAJI ABDUL AZIZ	LAYYAH
17/20100454	ADEEL AHMAD FAQEER HUSSAIN	SHEIKHUPURA
18/20100472	MUHAMMAD HASSAN BAJWA SAEED ZAFAR BAJWA	GUJRANWALA
19/20100222	AGHA FAHAD YASEEN DR. MUHAMMAD YASEEN	SAHIWAL
20/20100291	MUHAMMAD ASIF JAMAL MUHAMMAD JAMAL	RAJANPUR
21/20100404	WAJEEH UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN	LAYYAH
22/20100361	AREEJ FATIMA MUHAMMAD IKRAM	KASUR
Note: -	One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due to non-availability of candidate.	

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

**DATED**: 27-05-2025 **CASE NO.** 115-RG-2024